4x200m teatejooks

1.54,84 Audentese SK

Miia Kaare Emma Viktoria Millend
1.56,69 SK Altius

Mirtel Stankevit§ Greete-Liis Krapp
1.57,70 Nomme KJK

Anna Theresa Gustavson Kristina Jagel
1.58,95 SK Elite Sport

liris Jogi Noora Liisa Ader
1.59,35 KJK Léunalbvi

Melani Vaits Kaili Terve
1.59,69 SK Fortis

Maribel Arge Kristel Teevali
2.00,82 Tartu SS Kalev

Maria Kuris Liivika Paas
2.01,85 Tartu U. ASK

Helene Teder Berit Kukk
2.02,20 KJK Vike

Katre Linnas Renita Priks
2.05,85 Tartu Tamme Kool

Anna Viktoria Tammik
(10)
2.05,88

Laura Kompus

SK Elite Sport
Andra Lepasson Agne Bauman

2.06,04 Haapsalu KJK
Emma Kathrina Hein

2.07,00 SK Lindon
Paula Nataly Parve

Kleer Jaani

Christa-Liza Schuster

Koostaja:

Anna Maria Raspel

Agneta Kullamae

Kart Antov

Emma Priisaar

Helena Kriibi

Victoria Raukas

Karmen Bruus

Laura Klbarsepp

Hannaleena Liiv

Liivika Paas

Jete Mari Jurjo

Anett Saarjoe

Liisi Kangro

10

1"

12

EKJL statistikakomisjon

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnamae
Eva Litvinova

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Mari Silvia Lauri

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnamae
Catherina Cicetti

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Marie Randala

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Sandra Rumask

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnamae
Mirtel Klaar

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Carmel Rebane

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnamae
Elsa Puu

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Kelly Rippinen

7kl Tartu
Emma Kuuse

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Nadiin Frolov

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnamae
Karen Loorens

ul4 Tallinn/Lasnamae
Sofia Veskimagi

18.03.18

18.03.18

18.03.18

18.03.18

18.03.18

18.03.18

18.03.18

18.03.18

18.03.18

29.11.17

18.03.18

18.03.18

18.03.18



